Linceln County

B ST
WM&AWLM
State of _NEJADA

County of __Lindt DL N ss:

The Undersigned, “TERRY "BRowr) , certifies that at least ONE HUNDRED
AND 60/160 DOLLARS ($100.00) per claim was cxpended for development, labor aud improvements, or
equivalent value added, a3 the annual assessment work for the assessment year ending September 1, 20 02
for the following unpatented mining claim(s} generally Jocated in the following section(s):

SEE. ATIACHHMENT
TPLEAGE SEE ATALHMENT NMC-
NMC-
NMC-

OWNER OR _OX {De®. COTPLRATIoN)
CLAIMANT: 1825 Enst Puanid Pxuww?  Sure lGO
Trano TX 75074 -B5S70

The work consisted of (usc additional page if required): _DEVEUSTMETT AuGER DRy

OF “THE CASELTOrY TAWINGS Poabs,

The work described above was performed at the foliowing locations: _CASELTON) “TaiLIiNGS PoalDS
# 1L THRoueH # o Lasertosl - nEVADA. -

Said work was performed between Mag 1D

ATPRIL 1L

» 2082, and

2002 .

A total of more than

Z10.100 wo

AND 00100 DOLLARS (§ 19,100 )

was expended in performing the work, or equivalent value added. The work was performed by:
BanANDS TDosne, (oraprny oF LAS WEGAS V. ConTrécTea To oA DoR, LORP. -
All of the aforesaid unpatented mining claims are contiguous and work on, or for the benefit of,
any one claim or group of claims tends to develop all the claims. The work was performed for the purpose
of developing the mineral potential of the claims and to maintain and hold such claims.

Dated this _31 ¥ day of 2003 BY: X__Q;:“L\.liu/?l&u\‘tﬂ

Subscribed and swom to before RECORDER'S STAMP
me thi \5 day of
sy ,20.09 | .
o -
géﬁuk
NOTARY PUBLIC

Suggested Form-Nevada Department of Minerals
Nevada-Proof of Labor, 30 USC Sec. 28 NRS 517.230
(Revised 2/27/01 NSQ)
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Lincoln County

Caselton Claim Locations and BLM Serial Numbers

Claim Name Clai tion Location Date BLM Serial Number
Caselton #1 TN, RE7E, Sec, 32 11725/1974 NMC51634
Caschion #2 TIN, R67E, Sec. 32 11/25/1974 NMC51638
Caselton #3 TIN, R67E, Sec. 32 11/25/1974 NMC51636
Caselton #4 TIN, R6TE, Sec. 32 11/25/1974 NMC51637
Casclton #5 T18, R4TE, Sec. 4 11/25/1974 NMC51638
Caselton #6 T1S, R67E, Sec. 4 11/25/1974 NMC51639
Caselton #7 TI1S, R6TE, Sec. 4 11/25/1974 NMC51640
Caselton #8 TIS, R6TE, Sec. 4 1125/1974 NMCS51641
Caselton #9 TiS, ROTE, Sec. 4 117251974 NMC51642
Caselton #10 T18, R6TE, Sec. 4 111251974 NMC51643
Caselton #11 TiS, R6TE, Sec. 4 1112571974 NMC51644
Caselton #12 T18, R6TE, Sec. 4 11251974 NMC51645
Caselion #13 T1S, R67E, Sec. 4 11/25/1974 NMCS51646
Caselten #14 T15, RGTE, Sec. 4 11/25/1974 NMC51647
Caselton #13 T1S, RETE, Sec. 4 117251974 NMC51648-
Caselton #16 T18, R67E, Sec. 4 11/251974 NMC51649
Caselton #17 T1S, R6TE, Sec. 4 11/25/1974 NMC51650
Caselton #18 TI1S, R6TE, Sec. 4 11/25/1974 NMC51651
Caselton #19 TiS, RSTE, Sec. 4 111251974 NMC51652
Caselton #20 T15, R6TE, Sec. 4 o 2sieT NMC51653
Caselton #21 TIS, R6TE, Sec. 4 11125/1974 NMC51654
Caselton #22 T18S, R6TE, Sec. 4 11/25/1974 NMC51655
Caselton #23 TIS, RG7E, Sec. 4 11/25/1974 NMC51656
Caselton #25 TI1S, R6TE, Sec. 4 FE/25/1974 NMC51658
Caselton #26 T18, R6TE, Sec. 4 11/25/1974 NMC51659
Caselton #27 T18, RETE, Sec. 4 11/251974 NMC51660
Cuseliton #29 T1S, R57E, Sec. 4 11/25/1574 NMC51662
Caselton #30 T1S, RATE, Scc. 4 11/25/1974 NMC51663
Caselton #31 T1%, R67TE, Sec. 4 11/25/1974 NMCH1664
Caselton #32 TIS, R6TE, Sec. 4 11/25/1974 NMC5H1665
Caselton #33 T15, R6TE, Sec. 4 111251974 NMC51666
Caszlton #34 T15, RGTE, Sec. 4 11/25/1974 NMC51667
Caselton #35 T1S, RETE, Sec. 4 11/28/1974 NMC51668
Caselton #36 T1S, R67E, Sex. 4 11/28/1974 NMC51669
Caselton #37 T1S, RGTE, Sec. 4 11/25/1974 NMC51670
Caselton #38 TI1S, R6TE, Sec_ 4 11/25/1974 NMCSI1671
Caselton #39 TI1S, R6TE, Sec. 4 11/25/1974 NMC51672
Caselton #40 T1S, R67TE, Scc. 4 11125/1974 NMC51673

Caselton #42 T1S, ROTE, Sex. 4 1112511974 NMC51675
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Lincoln County

Claim Name
Wade Hampton
Peter Cooper
Ben Franklin
Pioche Central
Jumbo

Abc Lincoln
Horris Greely
Legsal Tender
Trilnme

Wedge
Kentucky #1
Kentucky
Rudy #1

Rudy #2

Rudy #4

Rudy #5

Rudy #6

Rudy #7

Rudy #8

Rudy #10
Emma

Bud #2

Bud #3

Bud

Doris #8

Doris #9

Doris #10
Doris #11
Doris #12
Doris #13
Doris #14
Swansea #1
Swansea #2
Swansea #3
Swansea #4
Swansea #5
Swansea #6
Swansea #7
Treasure Hill #3
Treasure Hill #4
Chisholm Fraction

Claim Location
TiN, R67E, Sec. 32
TIN, R67E, Sec. 32
TIN, R67E, Sec. 32
TIN, R67E, Sec. 32
TIN, RGTE, Sec. 32
TIN, R6TE, Sec. 32
TIN, RG7E, Sec. 32
TIN, RS7E, Sec. 32
TIN, R6TE, Sec. 32
TIN, R67E, Sec. 32
TN, R6TE, Sec. 32
T1IN, RG7E, Sec. 32
TN, RE7E, Sec. 32
TIN, RG67E, Sec. 32
TIN, RGTE, Sec. 32
TIN, R6TE, Sec. 32
TIN, RSTE, Sec. 32
TIN, RSTE, Sec. 32
TIN, R67E, Sec. 32
TIN, RGTE, Sec. 32
TIN, RG7E, Sec. 32
TIN, R67E, Sec. 32
TiN, RE7E, Sec. 32
TIN, RG7E, Sex. 32
TIN, R6TE, Sec. 32

TIN, R67E, Sec. 32

T1N, RG7E, Sec. 32
TiN, R67E, Sec. 32
TIN, R6TE, Sec. 32
TN, R6TE, Sec. 32
TIN, R67TE, Sec. 32

TIN, R67E, Sec. 29, 32
TIN, RG7E, Sex. 29, 32
TIN, RG7E, Sex, 29,32

TIN, R67E, Sec. 32
TIN, R67E, Sec. 32
T1N, R67TE, Sec. 32
TIN, R67E, Sex. 32
TIN, R67E, 5ec. 32
TIN, R6TE, Sec, 32
TIN, R67E, Sec. 32

12/20/1930
12720/1930
1272041930
1272001930
12/201930
12/2041930
122001930
1272041930
127201930
12/20/1930
12/20/1930
12/20/1930
1272001830
1272001930
122011930
122041930
1272001930
1272041930
1272041930
1212041930
127201930
1272001930
12/720/1930
1212071930
12/20/1930
122071930
122001930
12/20/1930

T 122001930

131970
1272001936
122011930
1272001930
12/20/1930
12/20/1930
12/20/1930
12201930
12/20/1930
122061930
122041930
12201930

NMCSII686
NMCS51687
NMC51688
NMC51689
NMC51690
NMC51691
NMC51692
NMC5{693
NMCS51694
NMC51695
NMC51696
NMC51697
NMC51698
NMC51699
NMCS$1701
NMC51702
NMCS1703 |
NMCS51704
NMCS1705
NMC51707
NMC51708
NMC%1709
NMCS1710
NMCs1T1
NMCH1712
NMCH1713
NMC51714
NMC51715
NMC31716
NMC51717
NMC51i718
NMC51719
NMC351T20
NMC51721
NMC51722
NMC51723
NMC51724
NMCS51725
NMC51726
NMC51727
NMCS51728

Location Date  BLM Serial Number




Lincoln County

e L e A i k.

Claim Name Claim Location Location Date BLM Serial Number
Triangle TN, RS7E, Sec. 32 12°20/1930 NMC51729
Lost Treasure #2 TIN, RE7E, Sec. 32 1272041930 NMC51730
Lost Treasure TIN, RS7E, Sec. 32 12/20/1930 NMC51731
Rock TIN, R67E, S.c. 32 12/20/1930 NMC51732
Moy #1 TIN, R67E, Sec. 32 12201930 NMC51733
Memy #2 TIN, RS67E, Sec. 32 12/20/1930 NMC51734
Merry #3 TIN, R67E, Sec. 32 1220/1930 NMC51735
Merry #4 TN, RSTE, Sec. 32 12°20/1930 NMC51736
Merry #5 TIN, RS7E, Sec. 32 1220/1930 NMC51737
Merry #6 T1IN, RS7E, Sec. 32 1272061930 NMCS5173%
General Grant #1 TN, RS7E, Sec. 32 12201930 NMC351739
General Grant TIN, R67E, Sec. 32 12720/1930 NMCS51740
Marsha No. | TIN, R6TE, Sec. 32 02/16/1993 NMC677127
Marsha No. 2 TIN, RSTE, Sec. 32 02/16/1993 NMC677128
Marsha No. 3 TIN, R6TE, Sec. 32 02/16/1993 NMC677129
Marsha No. 4 TiN, RE7E, Sec. 32 02/16/1993 NMC6&77130
Marsha No. § TIN, R67E, Sec. 32 02/16/1993 NMC6TTI3r
MMI 206 TIN, R67E, Sec. 32,33 09/11/1993 NMC63§8206
Ma 207 TIN, R67E, Sec, 29,32 09/11/1993 NMCos88207
MMI 208 TIN, R67E, Sec. 29, 32 09/11/1993 NMC6E8208
MMI 203 TIN, RG67E, Sec. 28, 29, 32, 33 05/11/1993 NMC6EB209
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